
Platz Verein VKZ Nr 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK Gesamt

1 SV Riede Ri I 621,4 620,9 614,2 608,0 2464,5

Kreutzgrabe, Gaby 810,4

Othersen, Petra 826,5

Otten, Maud 827,6

2 SV Okel Ok II 599,0 610,3 615,1 603,6 2428,0

Jablenski, Daniela 811,8

Sallein, Sandra 806,1

Wittke, Nadja 810,1

3 SV Okel Ok I 608,9 615,2 602,2 601,2 2427,5

Just, Gertrud 824,8

Meyer, Marianne 806,4

Seevers, Hanna 796,3

4 SV Bahlum Ba I 604,0 605,0 598,7 604,5 2412,2

Ehlers, Gitta 785,8

Wendt, Claudia 813,6

Winter-Kruse, Anne 812,8

5 SGI Thedinghausen Th I 586,0 610,4 598,1 596,8 2391,3

Bolz, Olga 778,4

Cordes, Anneliese 797,8

Prößler, Sigrid 815,1

6 SV Wachendorf Wa I 591,7 588,4 595,4 605,6 2381,1

Hamann, Hilde 800,4

Wacker, Gabi 790,8

Wegener, Sigrid 789,9

7 SV Riede Ri II 578,9 600,6 586,1 590,7 2356,3

Heller, Tanja 804,8

Irps, Kerstin 756,2

Woelke; Diana 795,3
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Platz Verein VKZ Nr 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK Gesamt

1 SV Emtinghausen Em I 594,6 602,3 601,6 606,4 2404,9

Körte, Nathalie 791,1

Körte, Ute 801,8

Landwehr, Heike 812,0

2 SV Di-Do-Ho Di I 593,9 603,3 596,0 599,9 2393,1

Falldorf, Gabriele 805,0

Karl, Angelika 800,0

Klopfer, Antje 788,1

3 SV Felde Fe I 586,9 592,8 602,9 592,3 2374,9

Dahme, Ulrike 805,3

Rahlf, Kerstin 776,9

Winkler, Angela 792,7

4 SV Bahlum Ba II 581,0 595,9 595,5 598,6 2371,0

Delekate, Elke 794,0

Kothe, Franziska 789,3

Trantel, Manuela 787,7

5 SV Okel Ok III 561,3 600,7 602,5 586,4 2350,9

Früchtenicht, Margarete 777,5

Reinecke, Anke 795,3

Speer, Sandra 778,1

6 SV Felde Fe II 589,0 582,3 583,1 585,6 2340,0

Purnhagen, Bianca 783,2

Purnhagen, Manuela 780,2

Rippe, Sabine 776,6

7 SV Felde Fe III 573,3 560,8 588,4 589,5 2312,0

Boeck, Imke 776,2

Purnhagen, Claudia 753,8

Purnhagen, Lucy 782,0
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Platz Verein VKZ Nr 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK Gesamt

1 SV Okel Ok IV 601,2 605,8 600,2 595,9 2403,1

Bruns, Katja 812,6

Helms, Susanne 784,6

Osmer, Angela 805,9

2 SV Wachendorf Wa II 585,1 574,1 600,1 589,5 2348,8

Behrmann, Mirja 765,6

Hartmann, Helga 793,8

Mattfeld, Cornelia 789,4

3 SGI Thedinghausen Th II 578,7 578,5 590,0 587,4 2334,6

Blümle, Anne-Katrin 779,2

Clausen, Miriam 779,5

Ipekoglu, Petra 775,9

4 SV Felde Fe IV 572,1 563,6 581,9 549,1 2266,7

Renzel, Bianca 747,0

Weisenstein, Stefanie 757,6

Winkelmann, Monika 762,1

5 SV Okel Ok V 562,4 544,6 574,4 582,0 2263,4

Meinke, Anja 731,0

Purnhagen, Katja 794,3

Vöge, Nicole 738,1

6 SV Felde Fe V 528,2 381,1 368,8 173,8 1451,9

Bjelotomic, Desireé 591,0

Kieper, Bianca 161,8

Wiegmann, Annedore 699,1

Kreisschützenverband Weser-Eyter
RWK   LG - Auflage  2024  -  Seniorinnen 0-5

Mannschaftswertung Gruppe C

SV Riede - Werner SinramSeite 1 von 1



Platz Name, Vorname Verein Nr 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK Gesamt

1 Otten, Maud SV Riede I 205,0 205,5 209,3 207,8 827,6

2 Othersen, Petra SV Riede I 209,9 209,3 203,8 203,5 826,5

3 Just, Gertrud SV Okel I 205,0 207,0 206,8 206,0 824,8

4 Prößler, Sigrid SGI Thedinghausen I 200,9 205,9 203,4 204,9 815,1

5 Wendt, Claudia SV Bahlum I 201,4 204,3 201,7 206,2 813,6

6 Winter-Kruse, Anne SV Bahlum I 204,6 205,7 200,8 201,7 812,8

7 Jablenski, Daniela SV Okel II 203,6 206,4 204,8 197,0 811,8

8 Kreutzgrabe, Gaby SV Riede I 206,5 206,1 201,1 196,7 810,4

9 Wittke, Nadja SV Okel II 198,3 202,2 206,0 203,6 810,1

10 Meyer, Marianne SV Okel I 202,8 202,3 199,7 201,6 806,4

11 Sallein, Sandra SV Okel II 197,1 201,7 204,3 203,0 806,1

12 Heller, Tanja SV Riede II 202,5 205,6 196,1 200,6 804,8

13 Hamann, Hilde SV Wachendorf I 202,1 196,6 200,7 201,0 800,4

14 Cordes, Anneliese SGI Thedinghausen I 202,0 202,2 197,5 196,1 797,8

15 Seevers, Hanna SV Okel I 201,1 205,9 195,7 193,6 796,3

16 Woelke; Diana SV Riede II 198,2 201,4 193,6 202,1 795,3

17 Wacker, Gabi SV Wachendorf I 192,3 200,6 197,1 200,8 790,8

18 Wegener, Sigrid SV Wachendorf I 197,3 191,2 197,6 203,8 789,9

19 Ehlers, Gitta SV Bahlum I 198,0 195,0 196,2 196,6 785,8

20 Bolz, Olga SGI Thedinghausen I 183,1 202,3 197,2 195,8 778,4

21 Früchtenicht, Margarete SV Okel III 183,6 200,4 202,6 190,9 777,5

22 Irps, Kerstin SV Riede II 178,2 193,6 196,4 188,0 756,2
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Platz Name, Vorname Verein Nr 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK Gesamt

1 Landwehr, Heike SV Emtinghausen I 204,0 206,8 200,9 200,3 812,0

2 Dahme, Ulrike SV Felde I 201,6 200,3 203,3 200,1 805,3

3 Falldorf, Gabriele SV Di-Do-Ho I 200,4 200,6 200,0 204,0 805,0

4 Körte, Ute SV Emtinghausen I 198,8 196,8 202,4 203,8 801,8

5 Karl, Angelika SV Di-Do-Ho I 197,9 201,9 204,4 195,8 800,0

6 Reinecke, Anke SV Okel III 200,3 199,7 196,6 198,7 795,3

7 Delekate, Elke SV Bahlum II 197,1 202,5 196,5 197,9 794,0

8 Winkler, Angela SV Felde I 201,5 194,8 201,1 195,3 792,7

9 Körte, Nathalie SV Emtinghausen I 191,8 198,7 198,3 202,3 791,1

10 Kothe, Franziska SV Bahlum II 193,5 200,0 196,3 199,5 789,3

11 Klopfer, Antje SV Di-Do-Ho I 195,6 200,8 191,6 200,1 788,1

12 Trantel, Manuela SV Bahlum II 190,4 193,4 202,7 201,2 787,7

13 Purnhagen, Bianca SV Felde II 197,5 191,7 199,1 194,9 783,2

14 Purnhagen, Lucy SV Felde III 197,7 186,8 191,8 205,7 782,0

15 Purnhagen, Manuela SV Felde II 191,6 199,1 192,2 197,3 780,2

16 Speer, Sandra SV Okel III 177,4 200,6 203,3 196,8 778,1

17 Rahlf, Kerstin SV Felde I 183,8 197,7 198,5 196,9 776,9

18 Rippe, Sabine SV Felde II 199,9 191,5 191,8 193,4 776,6

19 Boeck, Imke SV Felde III 194,8 185,9 199,0 196,5 776,2

20 Purnhagen, Claudia SV Felde III 180,8 188,1 197,6 187,3 753,8
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Platz Name, Vorname Verein Nr 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK Gesamt

1 Bruns, Katja SV Okel IV 203,0 201,7 202,3 205,6 812,6

2 Spalkhaver, Frauke SV Wachendorf E 205,1 202,6 201,5 202,0 811,2

3 Osmer, Angela SV Okel IV 202,3 202,5 200,0 201,1 805,9

4 Purnhagen, Katja SV Okel V 198,4 196,3 197,1 202,5 794,3

5 Hartmann, Helga SV Wachendorf II 196,7 195,7 200,9 200,5 793,8

6 Mattfeld, Cornelia SV Wachendorf II 197,1 190,4 200,8 201,1 789,4

7 Habekost, Karin SV Emtinghausen E 197,3 192,2 200,2 196,9 786,6

8 Helms, Susanne SV Okel IV 195,9 201,6 197,9 189,2 784,6

9 Spannhake, Heike SV Emtinghausen E 193,2 194,6 196,0 200,4 784,2

10 Clausen, Miriam SGI Thedinghausen II 195,6 193,0 195,3 195,6 779,5

11 Blümle, Anne-Katrin SGI Thedinghausen II 194,0 190,5 200,4 194,3 779,2

12 Ipekoglu, Petra SGI Thedinghausen II 189,1 195,0 194,3 197,5 775,9

13 Engelke, Ingrid  SV Riede E 191,8 193,2 189,5 195,3 769,8

14 Daebel, Ingrid SV Di-Do-Ho E 192,9 189,0 189,6 196,3 767,8

15 Behrmann, Mirja SV Wachendorf II 191,3 188,0 198,4 187,9 765,6

16 Winkelmann, Monika SV Felde IV 191,4 187,5 194,3 188,9 762,1

17 Ehlers, Doris SV Wachendorf E 181,8 190,9 195,0 193,5 761,2

18 Weisenstein, Stefanie SV Felde IV 194,9 189,3 200,5 172,9 757,6

19 Renzel, Bianca SV Felde IV 185,8 186,8 187,1 187,3 747,0

20 Vöge, Nicole SV Okel V 173,7 184,5 188,5 191,4 738,1

21 Meinke, Anja SV Okel V 190,3 163,8 188,8 188,1 731,0

22 Wiegmann, Annedore SV Felde V 168,3 180,5 176,5 173,8 699,1

23 Bjelotomic, Desireé SV Felde V 198,1 200,6 192,3 0,0 591,0

24 Kieper, Bianca SV Felde V 161,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 161,8
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